The GSW-4804CM is the new generation of L3 lite managed Ethernet switch for FTTH and enterprise network application. It is
equipped with 48 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 port and 4 1G/10G SFP+ slot for uplink ports. When it is considered for FTTH
deployment, the GSW-4804CM can be installed in the basement of apartment building as a MDU (Multi Dwelling Unit) to provision
tuple play service up to Gigabit speed for residential users. It is also ideal for access network deployment of SMB, enterprise and
campus scenarios.
The GSW-4804CM is featured completely L2 switch functionality which guarantees high network availability, robust network access
and security as well as comprehensive QoS in the network edge. It will deliver the benefits of optimal traffic transportation performance
and lower ownership cost while maintaining the network deployment simply.

L2 Switching Protection STP, RSTP, MSTP, ITU-T G.8032 ERPS, Loop Protection
Application
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
GSW-4804CM-AC 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45+4 x 1G/10G SFP+ slots L3 lite Managed Ethernet Switch with single AC power supply
GSW-4804CM-DC 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45+4 x 1G/10G SFP+ slots L3 lite Managed Ethernet Switch with single DC power supply (-48V)
GSW-4804CM-AA 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45+4 x 1G/10G SFP+ slots L3 lite Managed Ethernet Switch with 2 x AC power supply
GSW-4804CM-DD 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45+4 x 1G/10G SFP+ slots L3 lite Managed Ethernet Switch with 2 x DC power supply (-48V)
GSW-4804CM-AD 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45+4 x 1G/10G SFP+ slots L3 lite Managed Ethernet Switch with AC + DC power supply
QoS Feature Hard wired IEEE 802.1p 8 priority queues per port
Traffic scheduling based on strict/WRR priority
CoS based traffic classification on switch port, VLAN, ID, DSCP, TCP/UDP port
IEEE 802.1p priority tag remarking; DSCP remarking